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Fencers (present, structured order - 31 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.

21 BALASSA Gergely HUN

20 BEKE Gábor HUN

1 CSÁK Attila HUN

DIAN Tamás HUN

33 ERDÕDI Zoltán HUN

32 GÁL Attila HUN

HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN

HORVÁTH Gábor HUN

11 KUNFALVY Ákos HUN

24 MÁLICS Róbert HUN

15 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN

MÉSZÁROS András HUN

5 NIKODÉM Gábor HUN

PATAKI Zoltán HUN

14 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN

7 RADNAI Reinhart HUN

3 RIESZ Gábor HUN

23 SÁRDI Tamás HUN

26 SZABÓ András HUN

2 SZABÓ Imre HUN

16 SZALAY Károly HUN

35 SZÕLLÖSI Tibor HUN

12 VALYUCH Attila HUN

POKRZYWA Mariusz POL

ZVINCU Viorel ROU

LAKATOSH Aleksandr RUS

PILIKHIN Aleksandr RUS

PLATONOV Aleksandr RUS

SHAMSIROV Rjman RUS

VORONKEVICH Alexander RUS

FARKAS Attila SVK
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31 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

31 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 6, 5 poules of 5)

Separation by : countries

31 qualifiers

Round No 2

31 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 6, 5 poules of 5)

Separation by : countries

31 qualifiers

_________________________________
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 21 fencers

Tableau direct
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 10 fencers

Tableau direct
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Poule No 1
Referee: WEISZ Tamás

V/M ind. HS rank
POKRZYWA Mariusz POL  V  4  2  V 0.500 3 16 3
BALASSA Gergely HUN  2  1  0  2 0.000 -15 5 5
PLATONOV Aleksandr RUS  V  V  2  V 0.750 7 17 2
CSÁK Attila HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
SÁRDI Tamás HUN  1  V  0  1 0.250 -10 7 4

Poule No 2
Referee: RÓZSAVÁRI Nándor

V/M ind. HS rank
PATAKI Zoltán HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
MÁLICS Róbert HUN  4  V  V  V 0.750 6 19 2
BEKE Gábor HUN  0  3  1  1 0.000 -15 5 5
SZABÓ Imre HUN  2  2  V  1 0.250 -6 10 4
PILIKHIN Aleksandr RUS  3  3  V  V 0.500 4 16 3

Poule No 3
Referee: INSPERGER Sámuel

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABÓ András HUN  1  V  V  V 0.750 7 16 1
SHAMSIROV Rjman RUS  V  4  3  V 0.500 2 17 3
RIESZ Gábor HUN  1  V  4 V4 0.500 -3 14 4
SZALAY Károly HUN  0  V  V  V 0.750 1 15 2
DIAN Tamás HUN  3  4  3  2 0.000 -7 12 5

Poule No 4
Referee: SZABÓ Bence

V/M ind. HS rank
NIKODÉM Gábor HUN  V  V V4  2 0.750 6 16 2
HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN  3  2  V  2 0.250 -6 12 4
MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN  0  V  V  0 0.500 -5 10 3
GÁL Attila HUN  3  3  3  1 0.000 -9 10 5
VORONKEVICH Alexander RUS V4  V  V  V 1.000 14 19 1

Poule No 5
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton

V/M ind. HS rank
ERDÕDI Zoltán HUN  0  3  0  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
PÉNTEK Tamás HUN  V  V  V  0  3 0.600 2 18 3
RADNAI Reinhart HUN  V  2  V  2  2 0.400 -6 16 4
HORVÁTH Gábor HUN  V  4  4  0  2 0.200 -5 15 5
LAKATOSH Aleksandr RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ZVINCU Viorel ROU  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 2
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Poule No 6
Referee: KÁLI András

V/M ind. HS rank
FARKAS Attila SVK  1  0  0  2 0.000 -17 3 5
VALYUCH Attila HUN  V  1  0 V4 0.500 -2 10 3
KUNFALVY Ákos HUN  V  V  V V3 1.000 12 18 1
MÉSZÁROS András HUN  V  V  2  V 0.750 11 17 2
SZÕLLÖSI Tibor HUN  V  1  3  1 0.250 -4 10 4
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 LAKATOSH Aleksandr RUS 1.000 19 25 qualifier

2 CSÁK Attila HUN 1.000 15 20 qualifier

3 VORONKEVICH Alexander RUS 1.000 14 19 qualifier

4 KUNFALVY Ákos HUN 1.000 12 18 qualifier

5 PATAKI Zoltán HUN 1.000 11 20 qualifier

6 ZVINCU Viorel ROU 0.800 11 24 qualifier

7 MÉSZÁROS András HUN 0.750 11 17 qualifier

8 PLATONOV Aleksandr RUS 0.750 7 17 qualifier

9 SZABÓ András HUN 0.750 7 16 qualifier

10 MÁLICS Róbert HUN 0.750 6 19 qualifier

11 NIKODÉM Gábor HUN 0.750 6 16 qualifier

12 SZALAY Károly HUN 0.750 1 15 qualifier

13 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN 0.600 2 18 qualifier

14 PILIKHIN Aleksandr RUS 0.500 4 16 qualifier

15 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL 0.500 3 16 qualifier

16 SHAMSIROV Rjman RUS 0.500 2 17 qualifier

17 VALYUCH Attila HUN 0.500 -2 10 qualifier

18 RIESZ Gábor HUN 0.500 -3 14 qualifier

19 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN 0.500 -5 10 qualifier

20 RADNAI Reinhart HUN 0.400 -6 16 qualifier

21 SZÕLLÖSI Tibor HUN 0.250 -4 10 qualifier

22 HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN 0.250 -6 12 qualifier

23 SZABÓ Imre HUN 0.250 -6 10 qualifier

24 SÁRDI Tamás HUN 0.250 -10 7 qualifier

25 HORVÁTH Gábor HUN 0.200 -5 15 qualifier

26 DIAN Tamás HUN 0.000 -7 12 qualifier

27 GÁL Attila HUN 0.000 -9 10 qualifier

28 BALASSA Gergely HUN 0.000 -15 5 qualifier

28 BEKE Gábor HUN 0.000 -15 5 qualifier

30 FARKAS Attila SVK 0.000 -17 3 qualifier

31 ERDÕDI Zoltán HUN 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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Poule No 1
Referee: WEISZ Tamás

V/M ind. HS rank
LAKATOSH Aleksandr RUS  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
DIAN Tamás HUN  0  3  V  4 0.250 -6 12 5
MÁLICS Róbert HUN  2  V  2  4 0.250 -5 13 4
PÉNTEK Tamás HUN  1  3  V  V 0.500 -2 14 3
SÁRDI Tamás HUN  3  V  V  4 0.500 -1 17 2

Poule No 2
Referee: RÓZSAVÁRI Nándor

V/M ind. HS rank
CSÁK Attila HUN  2  V  V  4 0.500 4 16 3
SZABÓ Imre HUN  V  V  1  V 0.750 3 16 2
GÁL Attila HUN  0  2  1  4 0.000 -13 7 5
PILIKHIN Aleksandr RUS  2  V  V  V 0.750 6 17 1
SZALAY Károly HUN  V  4  V  4 0.500 0 18 4

Poule No 3
Referee: KONDRICZ Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABÓ András HUN  V  V  2  V 0.750 9 17 2
HORVÁTH Gábor HUN  1  V  0  1 0.250 -10 7 4
MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN  1  2  1  4 0.000 -12 8 5
VORONKEVICH Alexander RUS  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
POKRZYWA Mariusz POL  1  V  V  2 0.500 -2 13 3

Poule No 4
Referee: SZABÓ Bence

V/M ind. HS rank
SHAMSIROV Rjman RUS  0  V  V  4 0.500 1 14 4
NIKODÉM Gábor HUN  V  V  0  4 0.500 4 14 3
BALASSA Gergely HUN  1  0  1  0 0.000 -18 2 5
HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN  2  V  V  V 0.750 7 17 1
KUNFALVY Ákos HUN  V  V  V  4 0.750 6 19 2

Poule No 5
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton

V/M ind. HS rank
VALYUCH Attila HUN  V  V  3  3 0.500 5 16 3
SZÕLLÖSI Tibor HUN  1  V  2  0 0.250 -8 8 4
BEKE Gábor HUN  0  1  2  1 0.000 -16 4 5
PLATONOV Aleksandr RUS  V  V  V  2 0.750 5 17 2
PATAKI Zoltán HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
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Poule No 6
Referee: INSPERGER Sámuel, KARVALICS Ádám

V/M ind. HS rank
MÉSZÁROS András HUN  V  2  V  2  3 0.400 -1 17 4
ERDÕDI Zoltán HUN  3  1  V  1  2 0.200 -8 12 5
RIESZ Gábor HUN  V  V  2  3  2 0.400 0 17 3
RADNAI Reinhart HUN  0  0  V  3  3 0.200 -11 11 6
FARKAS Attila SVK  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 11 24 1
ZVINCU Viorel ROU  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 LAKATOSH Aleksandr RUS 1.000 33 45 qualifier

2 VORONKEVICH Alexander RUS 1.000 29 39 qualifier

3 PATAKI Zoltán HUN 1.000 25 40 qualifier

4 KUNFALVY Ákos HUN 0.875 18 37 qualifier

5 ZVINCU Viorel ROU 0.800 20 48 qualifier

6 CSÁK Attila HUN 0.750 19 36 qualifier

7 SZABÓ András HUN 0.750 16 33 qualifier

8 PLATONOV Aleksandr RUS 0.750 12 34 qualifier

9 PILIKHIN Aleksandr RUS 0.625 10 33 qualifier

10 NIKODÉM Gábor HUN 0.625 10 30 qualifier

11 SZALAY Károly HUN 0.625 1 33 qualifier

12 MÉSZÁROS András HUN 0.556 10 34 qualifier

13 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN 0.556 0 32 qualifier

14 FARKAS Attila SVK 0.556 -6 27 qualifier

15 SHAMSIROV Rjman RUS 0.500 3 31 qualifier

16 VALYUCH Attila HUN 0.500 3 26 qualifier

17 MÁLICS Róbert HUN 0.500 1 32 qualifier

18 HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN 0.500 1 29 qualifier

18 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL 0.500 1 29 qualifier

20 SZABÓ Imre HUN 0.500 -3 26 qualifier

21 RIESZ Gábor HUN 0.444 -3 31 qualifier

22 SÁRDI Tamás HUN 0.375 -11 24 qualifier

23 RADNAI Reinhart HUN 0.300 -17 27 qualifier

24 SZÕLLÖSI Tibor HUN 0.250 -12 18 qualifier

25 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN 0.250 -17 18 qualifier

26 HORVÁTH Gábor HUN 0.222 -15 22 qualifier

27 DIAN Tamás HUN 0.125 -13 24 qualifier

28 ERDÕDI Zoltán HUN 0.100 -29 16 qualifier

29 GÁL Attila HUN 0.000 -22 17 qualifier

30 BEKE Gábor HUN 0.000 -31 9 qualifier

31 BALASSA Gergely HUN 0.000 -33 7 qualifier

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.02.2014 20:22



Budapest Bajnokság
Nemzetközi Veterán Férfi Tõr 40+

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok

Budapest, 2014. február 23.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 21 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name nat.

1 LAKATOSH Aleksandr RUS

2 VORONKEVICH Aleksander RUS

3 PATAKI Zoltán HUN

4 KUNFALVY Ákos HUN

5 ZVINCU Viroel ROU

7 SZABÓ András HUN

8 PLATONOV Aleksandr RUS

9 PILIKHIN Aleksandr RUS

10 NIKODÉM Gábor HUN

11 SZALAY Károly HUN

14 FARKAS Attila SVK

15 SHAMSIROV Rjman RUS

16 VALYUCH Attila HUN

17 MÁLICS Róbert HUN

18 HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN

24 SZÕLLÖSI Tibor HUN

25 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN

27 DIAN Tamás HUN

29 GÁL Attila HUN

30 BEKE Gábor HUN

31 BALASSA Gergely HUN
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page 1/11 LAKATOSH Aleksandr RUS

Tableau de 32

32 --------- ---

17 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN

16 SZÕLLÖSI Tibor HUN    10/4

9 NIKODÉM Gábor HUN

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 PILIKHIN Aleksandr RUS

5 ZVINCU Viroel ROU

28 --------- ---

21 BALASSA Gergely HUN

12 SHAMSIROV Rjman RUS    10/1

13 VALYUCH Attila HUN

20 BEKE Gábor HUN    10/0

29 --------- ---

4 KUNFALVY Ákos HUN

3 PATAKI Zoltán HUN

30 --------- ---

19 GÁL Attila HUN

14 MÁLICS Róbert HUN    10/3

11 FARKAS Attila SVK

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 SZABÓ András HUN

7 PLATONOV Aleksandr RUS

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 SZALAY Károly HUN

15 HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN

18 DIAN Tamás HUN    10/4

31 --------- ---

2 VORONKEVICH Aleksander RUS

LAKATOSH Aleksandr

Tableau de 16

SZÕLLÖSI Tibor
   10/1

NIKODÉM Gábor

PILIKHIN Aleksandr
   10/5

ZVINCU Viroel

SHAMSIROV Rjman
   10/8

VALYUCH Attila

KUNFALVY Ákos
   4/3

PATAKI Zoltán

MÁLICS Róbert
   10/9

FARKAS Attila

SZABÓ András
   10/6

PLATONOV Aleksandr

SZALAY Károly
   10/4

DIAN Tamás

VORONKEVICH Aleksander
   10/4

LAKATOSH Aleksandr

Tableau de 8

NIKODÉM Gábor

   10/4

ZVINCU Viroel

VALYUCH Attila

   10/6

PATAKI Zoltán

FARKAS Attila

   10/5

PLATONOV Aleksandr

VORONKEVICH Aleksander

   10/7

LAKATOSH Aleksandr

ZVINCU Viroel

FARKAS Attila

VORONKEVICH Aleksander
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1 LAKATOSH Aleksandr RUS

Tableau de 8

8 NIKODÉM Gábor HUN    10/4

5 ZVINCU Viroel ROU

4 VALYUCH Attila HUN    10/6

3 PATAKI Zoltán HUN

6 FARKAS Attila SVK    10/5

7 PLATONOV Aleksandr RUS

2 VORONKEVICH Aleksander RUS    10/7

LAKATOSH Aleksandr

Semi-finals

ZVINCU Viroel
   10/1

FARKAS Attila

VORONKEVICH Aleksander
   10/6

LAKATOSH Aleksandr

Final

VORONKEVICH Aleksander

   10/4
LAKATOSH Aleksandr
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rank name and first name nat.

1 LAKATOSH Aleksandr RUS

2 VORONKEVICH Aleksander RUS

3 FARKAS Attila SVK

3 ZVINCU Viroel ROU

5 PATAKI Zoltán HUN

6 PLATONOV Aleksandr RUS

7 NIKODÉM Gábor HUN

8 VALYUCH Attila HUN

9 KUNFALVY Ákos HUN

10 SZABÓ András HUN

11 PILIKHIN Aleksandr RUS

12 SZALAY Károly HUN

13 SHAMSIROV Rjman RUS

14 MÁLICS Róbert HUN

15 SZÕLLÖSI Tibor HUN

16 DIAN Tamás HUN

17 HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN

18 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN

19 GÁL Attila HUN

20 BEKE Gábor HUN

21 BALASSA Gergely HUN
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 10 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.

6 CSÁK Attila HUN

12 MÉSZÁROS András HUN

13 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN

18 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL

20 SZABÓ Imre HUN

21 RIESZ Gábor HUN

22 SÁRDI Tamás HUN

23 RADNAI Reinhart HUN

26 HORVÁTH Gábor HUN

28 ERDÕDI Zoltán HUN

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.02.2014 20:27



Budapest Bajnokság
Nemzetközi Veterán Férfi Tõr 50+

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok

Budapest, 2014. február 23.

page 1/1

1 CSÁK Attila HUN

Tableau de 16

16 --------- ---

9 HORVÁTH Gábor HUN

8 RADNAI Reinhart HUN    6/5

5 SZABÓ Imre HUN

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL

3 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN

14 --------- ---

11 --------- ---

6 RIESZ Gábor HUN

7 SÁRDI Tamás HUN

10 ERDÕDI Zoltán HUN    10/8

15 --------- ---

2 MÉSZÁROS András HUN

CSÁK Attila

Tableau de 8

HORVÁTH Gábor
   10/1

SZABÓ Imre

POKRZYWA Mariusz
   10/8

PÉNTEK Tamás

RIESZ Gábor
   10/9

SÁRDI Tamás

MÉSZÁROS András
   7/4

CSÁK Attila

Semi-finals

POKRZYWA Mariusz

   4/3

RIESZ Gábor

MÉSZÁROS András

   10/5

CSÁK Attila

Final

RIESZ Gábor

   6/4
RIESZ Gábor
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rank name and first name nat.

1 RIESZ Gábor HUN

2 CSÁK Attila HUN

3 MÉSZÁROS András HUN

3 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL

5 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN

6 SZABÓ Imre HUN

7 SÁRDI Tamás HUN

8 HORVÁTH Gábor HUN

9 RADNAI Reinhart HUN

10 ERDÕDI Zoltán HUN
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